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tio. 78. 
THE TREE PLANTING VILLAGE AREAS LAWS, 1930 TO 1936. 

OEDER MADE UNDER SECTION 13 (2). 

C. C. WOOLLEY, 
Governor. 

1, the Governor, in exercise of the powers conferred on me by section 
13 (2) of the Tree Planting Village Areas Laws, 1930 to 1936, do hereby 
order that the Orders relating to the Tree Plan t ing Areas of the villages 
mentioned in the first column of the Schedule hereto, published in t h e 
Gazettes set out in the second column of the said Schedule, shall be 
extended for a further period of five years from t h e date of the expiration 
thereof. 

2. This Order shall be deemed to have come in to force ©n the 3rd d a y 
of November, 1945. 

Village. 

Phasoula 
Lania 
Dhoros 
Kapilio 
Ayios Athanasios 
Alekhtora 
Apsiou 
Ayios Amvrosios 
Limnatis 
Monagri 

SCHEDULE. 

Gazette. 

Notification. 

1174 
1321 
1322 
1323 
1363 
1427 
1429 
1531 
1532 
1557 

, 
Date of Gazette. 

4.10.1935 
1.11.1935 
1.11.1935 
1.11.1935 
8.11.1935 

22.11.1935 
22.11.1935 
20.12.1935 
20.12.1935 
27.12.1935 

No. 74. 

Made at Nicosia, this 1st day of March, 1946. 
_ _ _ _ _ (M.P. 1241/35.) 

THE TRADING W I T H THE ENEMY L A W S , 1939 TO 1945. 

ORDER MADE BY THE GOVERNOR U N D E R SECTION 9. 
C C. WOOLLEY, 

Governor. 

I, the Governor, in exercise of the powers conferred by section 9 of 
tne irading with the Enemy Laws, 1939 to 1945, do hereby order as 

1. This Order may be cited as the Trading with t h e Enemy (Custodian) 
amendment) Order, 1946, and shall be read as one with the Trading 
wn the Enemy (Custodian) Orders, 1940 and 1941, (hereinafter referred 
w as the principal Order ") , and the principal Order and this Order 
1940 M P * b e C i t e d a S t h e T r a d i n § w i t h t h e E n e m Y (Custodian) Orders, 
as f ,i,^ara8raP!1 (!) °f clause 9 of the principal Order is hereby amended 

(«) by the insertion, after the words " shall be " and immediately 
before the word " retained " (line 1) of t h e words " paid out of 
the moneys paid to the Custodian in respect of any particular 
enemy to or " ; 
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Amendment 
of para­
graph (1) ©f 
clause 9 
of the 
principal 
Order. 


