No. 73.

THE TREE PLANTING VILLAGE AREAS LAWS, 1930 TO 1936.

ORDER MADE UNDER SECTION 13 (2).

C. C. WOOLLEY,

Governor.

I, the Governor, in exercise of the powers conferred on me by section 13 (2) of the Tree Planting Village Areas Laws, 1930 to 1936, do hereby order that the Orders relating to the Tree Planting Areas of the villages mentioned in the first column of the Schedule hereto, published in the Gazettes set out in the second column of the said Schedule, shall be extended for a further period of five years from the date of the expiration

2. This Order shall be deemed to have come into force on the 3rd day of November, 1945.

SCHEDULE.

*7:11		$\it Gazette.$	
Village.		Notification.	Date of Gazette.
Phasoula		1174	4.10.1935
Lania		1321	1.11.1935
Dhoros		1322	1.11.1935
Kapilio		1323	1.11.1935
Ayios Athanasios		1363	8.11.1935
Alekhtora		1427	22.11.1935
Apsiou	[1429	22.11.1935
Ayios Amvrosios		1531	20.12.1935
Limnatis		1532	20.12.1935
Monagri		1557	27.12.1935

Made at Nicosia, this 1st day of March, 1946.

(M.P. 1241/35.)

No. 74.

THE TRADING WITH THE ENEMY LAWS, 1939 TO 1945.

ORDER MADE BY THE GOVERNOR UNDER SECTION 9.

C. C. WOOLLEY,

Governor.

I, the Governor, in exercise of the powers conferred by section 9 of the Trading with the Enemy Laws, 1939 to 1945, do hereby order as

1. This Order may be cited as the Trading with the Enemy (Custodian) Gazettes (Amendment) Order, 1946, and shall be read as one with the Trading Supplement with the Enemy (Custodian) Orders, 1940 and 1941, (hereinafter referred 11.9.1940 to as "the principal Order"), and the principal Order and this Order 31.7.1941 · may together be cited as the Trading with the Enemy (Custodian) Orders, 1940 to 1946.

- 2. Paragraph (1) of clause 9 of the principal Order is hereby amended Amendment
 - (a) by the insertion, after the words "shall be" and immediately clause 9 before the word "retained" (line 1) of the words "paid out of of the the moneys paid to the Custodian in respect of any particular principal enemy to or ";

of paragraph (1) of